
LOT 277
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

BAINE CHRISTOPHER SCOTT & CHRISTINA ELLINGTON
85043 WAINSCOTT COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0277-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

05/26/2020 NWX 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

484,705
7,198

127,500
619,403
265,221
354,182

HX HB 50,722
303,460
619,403

0

596,257

2703/228 3/29/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAINE CHRISTOPHER S

BAINE CHRISTOPHER S

1740/1341 5/06/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH KELLY M (BAINE)

BAINE CHRISTOPHER S
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20002906 REROOF 14,200 04/17/2020

B0209925 NEW CONSTR 231,578 07/01/2002

2008HX Base Yr

85043 WAINSCOTT CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,641 109.6200 144.70 526,853 2003 2008 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 3112

BAS 1,781 100 2003 1,781 237,094

FGR 726 55 2003 399 53,116

FOP 56 30 2003 17 2,263

FSP 132 40 2003 53 7,055

FSP 150 40 2003 60 7,987

FUS 1,331 100 2003 1,331 177,188

4,176 3,641 484,705

BAS=[YR=2003;ORIG=0,0] N34 W31 S11 W12 S43 D3R3 E6 U3R3 N4 E8
N12 E14 N4 E9 $
FUS=[YR=2003;ORIG=20,0] E8 S29 E4 S3 E14 N3 E5 N56 W15 S8 S3
W3 S3 W13 S13 $
FGR=[YR=2003;ORIG=-23,16] S18 E23 N34 W9 S4 W14 S12 $
FSP=[YR=2003;ORIG=51,-27] N10 W15 S10 E15 $
FSP=[YR=2003;ORIG=-31,-34] W12 S11 E12 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2003;ORIG=-31,16] S7 E8 N7 W8 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E20 W20 $
.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 1,720

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,670.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2003 2003 3 82 5,478

7,198

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


